I accordance with

Rules$.2,63&65cf I_I QO 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e aszana e, Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

.

08/05/2019 #113
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number '?[—S—FSFF 9 !_6

< Filling in this form

Company name in full | Connect Plant Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold biack capitals,

2 | Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) ‘N A
Surname ‘Bennett
I Liquidator's address
Building name/number | Leonard Curtis
Street |5th Floor
!Grove House
Post town |248a Marylebone Road
County/Region i London
Postcode l N ’W’TT’?’E' B r
Country
u Liguidator's name ©
Full forename(s) IA D @ Other quuidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname l Cadwallader another fiquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number l Leonard Curtis @ Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tell us about
Street |5th Floor another fiquidator,

|Grove House

Post town ]248a Marylebone Road
County/Region I London

Postcode ] N WV"TI_I_G‘IE'FT
Country 1

04/17 Versicn 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2fs o[+ 2[o[i]s

Statement of affairs

} attach:

D Statement of affairs by the liquidatcr under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

D Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Sinatare

L e

e Tols  2lol 4

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

u Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible tc searchers of the public record.

| Samuel Wood

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

@ Where to send

Sty M Leonard Curtis

Addre s

5th Floor

Grove House

248a Marylebone Road

Post town

Loendon

1 Jounty Regon

|
!
B
;
f
|
|

Wd Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

The company name and number match the

information held on the public Register.

You have attached the required documents.
[] You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

,—“pm;wd[, el e S —
g N W' ! ‘6 B ’E f ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emai} enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Versicn 1.8




Rule6.3-6.4

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

CONNECT PLANT LIMITED
Trading as:

on the 29 April 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name




CONNECT PLANT LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 29 APRIL 2019
A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated
Value To Realise
Assets £ £
Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Nil
Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Nil
Uncharged Assets
Debtors and Retentions 370,100 47,500 |
i
|
|
! :
| |
|
i
o R
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 370,100 ‘ 47,500

e 241|201

Signature



CONNECT PLANT LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 29 APRIL 2019
A1 - Summary of Liakilities

~ Estmated
To Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A) 47,500
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors

Nil 0
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors ) 47,500
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable o 0
{to carry forward) 47,500
Debts secured by floating charges

Nil : 0
Estimated surplus as regards floating ¢harge . " 47500

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) , ¢ ‘

|
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 47,500
|
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ! ‘

Trade and Expense Claims 313,646 ‘

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI/CIS 61,257 ,

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 152,559 | \

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 28,931

Director's Loan Account 1,408 | ‘

National Westminster Bank PLC 50,4585 :

Inter Company Account 106,885 715,141
Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors ' {667,641)
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (667,641)
Issued and called up capital

Issued Share Capital 1

Estimated total {deficiency) as regards members _ (667,642)

e L]0

Signature



plol[Pfpd ™

N

__ C WA anjeudig
1

P ﬁ?mw pabeuepy unojsuel]

BUON 00969 'NZ 1230 puejbug Aqueq uojbuluoq apsen pEOY UO[E)S 8AUST SSaUISNE BSNOH
auan D0 DBE 4H6 018 180 YuopN aue Aswoy) g ssauisng Aswoy | ge ¥ P Auedwon) JUeld Olewo |
JUCN A8 Jhgt 3G6 /¢4 weyBuiuiig aLeT yuayag asnoH puefpod 99.81 x0d 0d pi Guipe:; 2ewiey
BUON v B09'¢ rag va piojBuIyy suen jleH a1uag eunsnpul pioyBiyd g1-4 1 un llug paads
BUCN {5798 ZA04913a al] uodn uoung peoy ..E:m{ Yied ssauishg >£m._m oSNOH IB|0205 2910005
BUON 098LL'S vd 018 syang ieaH Jaa| pEOY S[|IyusASS we ybeuswoiq P17 abejney uouueys
BUGN 99'588 nrogiat ubnosogyfinal 8QUa) BJIAIG PaJeYS ayedT 1se3 [0U0T WPl P17 MM NV Ueqod) Juies
BUON 1028 XHO ZEW Iaisalouep paogang 1885 sewoy | $30iAldg Buuojon Oy
BUON 00820y JA9 ¥ uojfuess Aed poomyig 8nuaAY U0JeQ 204 BIIH JuBid pEdlUSY piliveld ¥/ 8IH 5Sd
BUON 0geve . IV 6IML JO0W ||aMUB)S peoy uopoH MOIYJEaH S, USjNSUWIA pi sadidseld
BUON Q0095’1 988 LM SaUARY UOHIN SPUBS LINQoAR peoy uoneig asnoH uonels gogi WINRIOSUDD 82JN053Y [BUCHEN
BuoN 097888 189 GINN Bupaiay SPUE|peaH £6 asnoy sdioy 28] g V1N
HUON CLPSOL Xay 118 aiysyiag ufinoig peoy weq 09¢ P N BaGBIE |
SUON 8 9¢8't X1£8ISL $82] U0 LUOP0IS Yied ssaisng wie4 uojsald Hnoj uodle4 g7 Uiy 3)Iqo
BUON LLBLL0LL NS $9n *BsBIPPIA abelin JiouuoN sugpien AI0jeay vg 18n0g) uyor
SUON OF'6626E nre 12s pieygaus ysreweny alels3 [elSNpU| POOMION 9S0|) Weylsoy 8ilH dwnd JaurelpAy
SUON ¥50C8'6 d9L ¥2aM Piogem 183 pu) suledARIG pEOY auledkaIs 7 amn piuswabeuepy awer) suaH
BUON 97€0¢ ame /£sd Angpog Buiddiypy abipry au) 8Z81 x08 Od N uosuey
SUON 1941%'¢ ant £9H ajebo.eH peoy Ao SIMOUY YUAYIBE 9SN0H (RIUSD 30UCJPUNDLID
SUON 29211 X3 LML uopua Yuomas| PEOY UOPUOT |L/9 weyuaain
SUON 02602 G XH6 LZWD yuomebpugmeg PEOY yieaH playeH [IEH 3pAH 3 2N oQqess)
SUON ALY Ll ¥Q. 6¢3d ailysabpuqwe) uopbuguny peoy s1918d 18 SWsAg adig 3d §49
SUON FraA A INDSL3IN Jusy SUOISPIRY ybiele 159 Weysin | Buohoay suiaq
JUoN HZ6L Y 189 LMD aMAIN  ed SSEUISNG amaln Aep Josodws PnoY Josadw3y pies 1914 0SS3
SUON 925059 Z4E QLON uoje3 fiug peoy uued spiely a210)8jes §53
UON LN dvi tad yBnosoqialag BAlIQ Jouep p1} dnoicy Bol3
auoN 00°08% 1135 SN IxeIng peOY plRYUIAIC WEd SS3UISNG X0l | PIT S8MMIBG 0105}
QUON 00ZL5 'k XM 8MO aiysayy YOIMULON anug ssufey g asnoH 013 P 21H jueld uaainodg
8uoN 0Z'96¥'¢ XS ENT plRIu3 umopswLg ABAA B3pUNQ | $)oRSNY
auoN 00'0v8 D01 90M pooMwEyaI0g Aep soueyy BSNOH AIISLOABQ gg L nun P11 $82i58S AN 31Ny Je3))
auoN 0’506 XAl 159 mobsen peoy aukowniq] zoe g9 Bupueydap uayeio S|a1UIT pUR SIND
8UON lLgiZel AQY 5257 spaa SNUBAY X|Uaoyd Yied SS3UISNY PRINISY 3snoH g2 dnous Qi
JUON 9TGLE 1L D10 ¢sg [oysug peoy 18pae4 G/ - g4 84 |00 Uopuesg
8UON 0r'8/1°0) dANEVIOS fJojaH U3aIg) 8107 |UET Jleyang IOWA dF
auoN 81992 407 0ZcH Aingsalhy Aep asnoysies Jutod &y Ann {s42ng ) plenby
auoy 622209 L /81 131582197 eSS JiIH uopleg sauysnpu| sjefiaibify
auoN 00 00 310 29I %3553 US315) PIOJNOCAA anuany suaany || 5821095 Buno) Wov
m._n.—__um._o 8suUadx3 pue apel]

funaeg jo uanh 10ypasn Aq play k]
anfep Aunoas sieq | Aunses jospelag | unowy | apogisod - $SAIpPY JUBLLIR]Y) 1O JONP3I7) JO JWEN
SHOAIA3YI 40 3MINAIHIS

96.6.80 1oquiny paiaisiiey
paju Jueld Josuucy




hoLRL ™

ameubig

18IS SIOPPAIY PANIISUN |B)OL
69°GEY' LOF S10)Pa17) PAINIBSUN JBYIQ |BIOL
BUON Gb 688901 uNo3ay Auediuo? Jaw|
auoN 00'90%} LN022Y UBOT SJ0j2310
SUON 6IHSY0S LHP P3N Bwnuey Weyeyn HNOYD SPISIAEM BNUIAY UIDISOMA AU SHAAIBS JIWOISNT WYY 774 yueg JSISULISAAL IBUOEN
SUON 97'1E6'82 XV} 6x8 532IM18G XB| UONRIdI0n xe| d107) - 5Wwojsn) P enuaasy WH
auoN 76'957°19 ISP ZING Buiypoas peoy uojbuieg asnoy abpug ueybuuing (913} 201Mag AJUBAOSU PUB JUSLISDIOUT SIDANSAY - SWOISNY B anuaAsy WH
SUON LE65GCSE 3I5F ZING Buiyuops peoy uoibuieg asnoH sfpug voibung (13) 8aruag AUanOSL) pUE JUBLWRNICIUT L¥A - SWOJSNY 9 anuaasy WH
SIONpeIT) paIndasuq) lan0
ZVIr9'ELE SI0)paI7) asuadxg pue apei] [ejo]
QUON 6ZZL0'1 151 ¥OH SHI0A UHON uodiy peoy aBpuqubinoiog 1Z %08 0d “dnors) A3)8sIom
BUON 0} ZvL'EL MIc ZeIN MOLEM  2R)S] [eMISnpu) apeg Aepp stunbpd 2sNCH Jouuoy pi] Buussuibug g1n
o] ooroog' L ¥de OLND Buidd3 usalcy Buiddy Wied SBLLNG P17 Bupsauibuz poddng seniin
SUON D04ZLS 435 8¢M feg uiwo] alpysop pecy uonels 2ied Guipel] Aiswieas)) aipysoly | wun HomL
BUON 10066 J7L SNN ugjdweypon 2¢245%0d 0d sunsd sinel |
Aunaag jo ) ioupaig Ay pray 3
anjep Anoas ayeq | Munoag Jospesq | unowy | aposisod - §53.ppY JURLIIEID 1O JOUP3IT JO JWeN
SHOLIJIYD 40 INTIHIS

9676480 JaguinN pasaisiBoy
PRy Jued 198uUe)




b0 7B

aineubig

BUON
SI0)PaI) JauINsuo)

Kunoag jo uanb Joypals Aq piay 3
anjep A11n23s a5 fian3ag jo spejag unoury apoJ 1804 -- §S3IppY JuBLIRYY JO JONPALY) JO SWeN

SHOLA3HI 40 ITNAIHIS

96496490 :aquinN pasaysibay
pajiu Jue)|d Jo9Lu0)




“anjeubig

BUON

S10}Ipals) pameg

Andag jo
anjep

uanlb
Runaas sjeq

iojpa1) Aq play
Aunsag 4o s|ieRg

3
junowy

9po) Jsod

-- §52UppY JUEBWR|Y 1O JO)PSIT) JO ALLIEN

$H011034D 40 3INAIHIS

96/ 6/ 80 ::aqunp paisjsibay
paywi Jue|d 128uuo)




aimeubig

VQHD&\%\.@N%D .&'\U& w

Aeupio 13 | aNO #1v IYSPIOjUBH 'SUBg|Y IS ‘UYieaH Aaujo) ‘ales) siadoo)) 8|00 Sauler ueag JW

play ssseys anjep  Ipjey saieys
jo s|iejeq [BUIWON J0 'ON (apooysod yum) ssalppy 1apjoyaleys Jo aweN

siapjoyaseys Auedwon

96.16.80 JaqWINN paJa)siBay
pajuwi jue|d Josuuo)




